BS 5308 Part 2 Type 2 PVC/IS/OS/SWA
Armoured Instrument Cable
Technical Datasheet
Find the product by : www.engeleccable.com | email: info@engelec.cn | tel:+86 577 61672337 |quick quote: +86 13505876536
ENGELEC CABLE Copyright © 2017 All Rights Reserved
Part No: P2T2ICS
Description: The ENGELEC armoured versions (Part 2 Type 2) individually and collectively screen are
generally used when the risk of mechanical damage is increased. The galvanized steel wire

over Bedding
Nominal
Thickness of
Armour
Nominal
Thickness of
Sheath
Nominal
Dia. of
Cable
Approx.
Weight
mm2 mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/km
P2T2ICS02P05X 2 0.5 0.6 0.8 10.6 0.9 1.3 15 505
P2T2ICS05P05X 5 0.5 0.6 1.1 14.3 0.9 1.5 19.1 830
P2T2ICS10P05X 10 0.5 0.6 1.2 19.1 1.25 1.6 24.8 1420
P2T2ICS15P05X 15 0.5 0.6 1.3 22.2 1.6 1.7 28.8 1570
P2T2ICS20P05X 20 0.5 0.6 1.3 25.3 1.6 1.8 32.1 2040
P2T2ICS30P05X 30 0.5 0.6 1.5 30.6 1.6 1.9 37.6 2610
P2T2ICS50P05X 50 0.5 0.6 1.7 38.9 2 2.1 47.1 4270
P2T2ICS02P75X 2 0.75 0.6 0.8 11.5 0.9 1.4 16.1 545
P2T2ICS05P75X 5 0.75 0.6 1.2 15.7 1.25 1.5 21.2 1005
P2T2ICS10P75X 10 0.75 0.6 1.3 20.9 1.6 1.7 27.5 1400
P2T2ICS15P75X 15 0.75 0.6 1.3 24.2 1.6 1.8 31 1750
P2T2ICS20P75X 20 0.75 0.6 1.5 27.9 1.6 1.8 34.7 2300
P2T2ICS30P75X 30 0.75 0.6 1.7 33.8 2 2 41.8 2460
P2T2ICS50P75X 50 0.75 0.6 2 43.1 2.5 2.3 52.7 4800
P2T2ICS02P15X 2 1.5 0.6 0.9 13 0.9 1.4 17.6 800
P2T2ICS05P15X 5 1.5 0.6 1.2 17.5 1.25 1.6 23.2 1290
P2T2ICS10P15X 10 1.5 0.6 1.3 23.5 1.6 1.8 30.3 1990
P2T2ICS15P15X 15 1.5 0.6 1.5 27.6 1.6 1.9 34.6 2590
P2T2ICS20P15X 20 1.5 0.6 1.5 31.3 1.6 2 38.5 3310
P2T2ICS30P15X 30 1.5 0.6 1.7 38 2 2.1 46.2 4380
P2T2ICS50P15X 50 1.5 0.6 2 48.5 2.5 2.4 58.3 6260
Conductor Area Size mm2 0.5 0.75 1.0 1.5
Conductor Class 1 No. x mm 1/0.8 1/0.98 1/1.13 1/1.38
Conductor Class 2 No. x mm 7/0.3 7/0.37 7/0.43 7/0.50
Conductor Class 5 No. x mm 24/0.2 24/0.2 32/0.2 30/0.25